
 INTERPLAS 2005 LIST 
NO COMPANY NAME CONTACT TEL FAX E-MAIL URL MOBILE

1 Kiva International Ltd. Bob Allen 44-0-1752-360070 44-0-1752-360172 boballen@environeurope.com www.environeurope.com

2 TACONIC TEJIDOS ANTIADHERENTES TERMORRESISTENTES Luis Pedrian Rigoni 0033-0-450-44-31-47 0033-0-450-44-88-45 lusp@4taconic.com

3 P.R.S. Engineering Industry Recruitment Mike Bunce MREC 44-0-1902-344631 mike_bunce@consultant.com www.polymerrecserv.co.uk

4 Tubex Limited Andre Green 44-0-1685-883833 44-0-1685-88040 andregreen@tubex.com www.tubex.com

5 Consultant Civil Engineer Manager & Industrial Expert Dr. s. Jaward Bahiah 00694 7901 917 253 s_bahia2004@yahoo.com

6 Forester Business Consulting Ltd. Gerhard R. Crossman 44-0-1787-463-145 44-0-7889-034-975 gcrossman@aol.com

7 PLASTIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY TERRY HIBBERT 09-273-6016 09-273-1437 plasticdevelopment@clear.net.nz www.plasticdevelopment.co.nz 021-281-0116

8 GLOVERS ESRATE AGENTS Michael Glover BA ANAEA 0121-443-4343 0121-443-1335 property@glovers.uk.com www.glovers.com

9 SUPERME PLASTICS Bhavin Viradia 0281-246572 98250-77606

10 WB Packaging Ltd Owen Wild 44-0-1773-590404 44-1773-590560 enquiries@wbpackaging.co.uk www.wbpackaging.co.uk

11 POLIMER PROJECT Machinery for plastic industry Val NAZARENKO 7-095-995-82-46 7-095-995-82-46 polimerproekt@list.ru

12 STV Steve Perry steve.perry@stvlimited.co.uk 07818-044667

13 Mapiserv Fillpe Caralho 253-287-133 253-287-135 fillpecarvalho@mapiserv.pt

14 Haseen Rubber Works Sh.Salman Haseen 92-42-7551785 92-42-5417585 salmanhaseen@hotmail.com www.hrw.s5.com 0300 8478875

15 Supla Mats 44-24-7699-8365 44-24-7699-8364 suplaltd@aol.com

16 Maxim Interactive Limited Ali Sawant 44-0-121-429-3934 44-0-121-429-7977 ali@maxim-interactive.com www.maxim-interactive.com

17 Moorgreen  flexible packaging ltd Mart Clare 01773-835731 01773-520314 martync@moorgreenflexible.com 0968-737716

18 Palmi Ltd. Hreinn Halldorsson 354-451-2608 354-451-2770 palmiehf@simnet.is

19 Initial Packaging Solution Limited Keith Murphy 44-0-151-420-4333 44-0-151-423-4451 keithmurphy@intialpackaging.co.uk www.initialpackaging.co.uk 07966-466-741

20 Allied Packaging Solutions Ltd. David FrrzGerald, MBA. 353-1-885-3979 353-1-885-3980 davefitzgerald@allpaksol.com www.allpaksol.com 086-901-5100

21 Kerstrel Films &  Packaging John P. Gallagher 353-0-7495-32770 353-0-7495-32822 jgallagher@kestrelpackaging.ie www.kerstrelpackaging.com 086-2808718

22 EMP srl Valeria Romandini 39-0732-627704 627977 valeria@emp.it www.emp.it

23 Fisher & Paykel HEALTHCARE Subbarao Potharaju 64-9-574-0123 64-9-574-0158 subbarao.potharaju@fphcare.co.nz www.fphcare.com

24 Syntegra Kevin Lewis 44-0-1931-7735-567 kevin.lewis@syntegra.com www.syntegra.com

25 CP Casas Limited Brian Allen 44-020-8568-1881 44-020-8568-1141 ball@cpcases.com www.cpcases.com 07905-387-403

26 ACRYLIC DESIGN UK LIMITED AL JENNINGS 01923-241122 01923-241144 sales@acrylicdesign.co.uk www.acrylicdesign.co.uk

27 Terwin Instruments Ltd. Terry Winter 44-0-1949-842000 44-0-1949-842004 onfo@terwin.com www.terwin.com

28 UNI-WRAP ESKE KRUSE CHRISTIANSEN 45-86-19-26-11 45-86-13-56-21 eske.christiansen@uniwrap.dk www.uniwrap.dk

29 eas mouild & die change systems Angus Mackenzie 44-1727855758 44-1727842823 angus_mac.EAS@btconnect.com



30 ABCD PLASTICS LTD Paul S Tulloch 0121-557-6155 0121-557-8316 sales@abcd.co.uk 07775-598021

31 FRESH RM Troy Patterson 44-0-20-7886-3062 44-0-20-7886-3091 troy.patterson@freshrm.co.uk www.freshrm.co.uk

32 MUTUNCI PIPES B. H. VORA 062-234293 062-234296 mutuncipipes@wwlkad.com 8034080715

33 Next tec Mark Smith 44-0-1785-240708 44-0-1785-211221 msmith@next-tec-ltd.com www.next-tec-ltd.com 44-0-7900-261506

34 Mamas & Papas Guy Cooper 01484-438200 01484-438210 guy.cooper@mamassandpapas.co.uk www.mamasandpapas.co.uk

35 Polymer Project Machines for plastic industry Val NAZARENKO 7-095-995-82-46 7-095-995-82-46 polimerproekt@list.ru

36 Polymer Cluster 44-0-1902-321659 44-0-1902-321652 info@polymercluster.co.uk www.polymercluster.co.uk 024-765-28314

37 Begg & Co Thermoplastics Ltd Darren Wadsworth 020-8310-1236 020-8310-4371 darrenw@fsmail.net www.beggandco.com 0778-2338155

38 Valgro-Fynex Superlative Surface Solutions Arvind Patel 91-79-2550-9181 91-79-2550-5313 arvindpatel@valgroabrasives.com www.valgroabrasives.com

39 THE JENTON GROUP Richard Little 01256-892194 01256-896486 rlittle@jenton.co.uk www.jenton.co.uk 077-200-76690

40 KWEENB LIMITED DUNCAN HOUGH 0121-355-2662 0121-355-8566 duncan@kweenb.co.uk www.kweenb.co.uk 07810-464092

41 OLYMPIC GROUP COMPANIES W.B. PETYAN, B. Com., M.A. 0453-883184 43491

42 HERALD PLASTIC LTD Yogesh Patel 44-0-20-8507-7900 44-0-20-8507-2914

43 PENROSE Mark Penrose 01909-774555 01909-774666 mark@penrose-uk.com www.penrose-uk.com/fabs

44 FABLEX 2000 LIMITED CHRIS STOKES 0121-753-0069 0121-753-0071 mark@fablex.co.uk 7751462140

45 HNF LTD. Ken Capel 44-0-1429-867-892 44-0-1429-867430 HNFMetal@btconnect.com www.hardynonferrousmetals.com 07860-107649

46 PETRO-ORGANICO NIG LTD Kunle Ogunade FPRI, FIM 7740-400 7916639 peteroorganico@yahoo.com

47 ECS JEFF JONES jeff@ecshome.fsworld.co.uk 0791-00-8926

48 decoplas Phil Hopping 44-0-1260-223378 44-0-1260-223378 philh@decoplas.co.uk 07798-742425

49 Eurolink Coporation Ltd. Saleem Chaudhry 44-0-01753-642-500 44-0-01753-642-999 Saleem@eurolinkcorp.com www.eurolinkcorp.com

50 Organization of Plastics Processors of India DEEPAK LAWALE 5692-3131 2673-6736 OPPI@VSNL.COM www.oppindia.org 93225-91715

51 Ahmad Polymer Industries Hassan Yousaf 0092-51-5591763 0092-51-5591763 hassanyousaf@hotmail.com 0300-8561763

52 ARRK PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED MIKE GILMORE 44-0-1452-727700 44-0-1452-727755 projects@arrkeurop.com www.arrkeurop.com

53 Golfspeed Manufacturing Ltd Mike Ramsay mba 44-0-1624-675580 44-0-1624-624282 mike@GSM.co.im www.golfspeed.net

54 MatSol Engr. Asad Mahmud Sheikh 9251-2652838 9251-2650943 asad@matsol.com.pk www.matsol.com.pk

55 VALORPLAST Boro Jerkovic 381-0-11/3191-651 381-0-11/690-220 boro.jerkovic@valoplast.co.yu 381-0-63/ 203-752

56 KELVIN S.R.L. Alvaro Piccolboni 39-045-6372711 39-045-6372702 piccolboni.a@kelvinitaly.it www.kelvinitaly.it

57 tpc Total Processing Ltd Mike Gallagher 0121-711-4014 0121-705-4012 sales@totalprocesscooling.co.uk www.totalprocesscooling.co.uk 07970-859745

58 I-five distribution Asam & Jane Wood 01280-709829 01280-706418 ifve5@talk21.com

59 REPL Internaltional Ltd Cyrus Patel 44-0-1793-480925 44-1793-480922 Cyrus.patel@repl.com www.repl.com

60 Process Improvement and Machinery Locator Leon Kosciuczyk 0044-1743-368167 0044-0-1743-368167 leon_kos@hotmail.com www.filmextrusion.co.uk 0-7977-580263



61 INFOPAC Simo Bergmann 372-601-0038 372-601-0038 simo@infopac.ee www.infopac.ee 372-566-00-900

62 AIPEX PRECISION ENGINEERING MIKE REED 44-0-1825-873600 44-0-1725-873601 michael@aipex-sussex.com www.aipex-sussex.com 07891-375-134

63 Automated Components Ireland Ltd David Downes 353-0-1-628-2824 353-0-1-628-3536 www.auto-comp-irl.com

64 WALKER RUBBER & PLASTICS LIMITED DRCLIVE WALKER 01603-487371 01603-406502 info@walker-rubber.co.uk www.walker-rubber.co.uk

65 EureIntelligence Limited Jane Climpson 44-0-1454-227231 44-0-870-4602409 euro.intelligence@btinternet.com www.euro-intelligence.com 44-0-7980-697401

66 Green Light PRODUCTS LTD KARL R. YEO 020-8963-1444 020-8963-1966 kyeo@greenlightproducts.co.uk www.greenlightproducts.co.uk 07768-551543

67 OLDALE PLASTICS Andrew Oldale 01246-431111 01246-431111 www.oldaleplastics.com 7791850784

68 JRK &Partners John Kingsland 01354-740979 01354-740979 07780-792078

69 LIMPAC Filmco Simon Scott 44-0-1740-620751 44-0-1740-625825 simon.scott@linpac-plastics.co.uk 07771-973808

70 CERMAG LTD. MICHEL COLLEY 0114-244-6136 0114-256-1769 michaelc@cermag.co.uk www.cermag.co.uk

71 Mort PR Services PR Services Richard Mortimer 44-0-1594-542579 richard@mortimer43.freeserve.co.uk

72 KEELA Ruwan Fernando 44-1592-771241 44-1592-771071 ruwan@ardmei-group.co.uk www.keela.co.uk

73 Canberra Harwell Ltd Geoff Barton 44-0-1235-838300 44-0-1235-838363 geoff.barton@canberra.com www.canberra.com

74 Rapra TECHNOLOGY Paul Vickers 44-0-1939-250383 44-0-1939-251118 info@rapra.net www.rapra

75 BERMAQ Luis BRAVO 34-93-823-10-60 34-93-823-10-67 bermaq@bermaq.com www.bermaq.com

76 WELLAND MEDICAL Padraig Troy 44-0-1293-615455 44-0-1293-615411 mail@wellanmedical.com www.wellandmedical.com

77 ORWIN LIMITED Brian Murphy 44-0-1941-417-7092 44-0-191-416-7277 BMURPHY@ORWIN.CO.UK www.orwin.co.uk 07815-134-578

78 DERICHS Machinen-und Apparatebau Gmbh Stephanie Holzmann 49-0-2151-30695-0 49-0-2151-30695-29 holzmann@derich-gmbh.de www.derichs-gmbh.de

79 LUCKY STER CO.,LTD. Gogo P.K.Ko 852-2461-7020 852-2456-3448 pkko@luckyster.com.hk www.luckyster.com.hk


